

Selfridges Selection The Christmas Pantry hamper - 13 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection spiced orange hot chocolate 250g, Selfridges Selection Festive truffle selection box 210g, Selfridges Selection Christmas musical biscuit tin, Selfridges Selection Christmas pudding 907g, Selfridges Selection Brandy butter 210g, Selfridges Selection Panettone Christmas infusion tea bags 50g, Selfridges Selection Boxing Day chutney 210g, Cherry and Amaretto Jam 325g, Selfridges Selection Spiced marmalade 325g, Selfridges Selection Honey mustard 200g, Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml, Selfridges Selection Mulled wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Organic white wine 750ml, 23" Wicker basket

Selfridges Selection Spiced orange hot chocolate 250g

Ingredients

Cocoa Mass, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Ground Cinnamon, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**), Anhydrous Milk Fat(**MILK**), Natural flavouring - orange

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 16 g

Energy - kJ 2260.00 per 100g / 362.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 540.00 per 100g / 86.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.30 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.20 per 100g / 3.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 46.70 per 100g / 7.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.80 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.10 per 100g / 1.30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.20 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .02 per 100g

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Mix four heaped teaspoons of flakes with an equal amount of boiling water and stir until the chocolate has completely dissolved. Add 200 ml hot milk and which until combined

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive Truffle selection box 210g

Ingredients

Cocoa Beans, Raisins, Candied Orange Peel, Currants, Fruit Peel, Panettone (wheat flour, butter, egg yolk, malt, candied peel, honey)(**Egg,Milk,Wheat**), Glucose, Fondant, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Lemon Peel, Apples, Caster Sugar, Sultanas, Salt, Butter (**Milk**), Cocoa Powder, Orange Juice, Hazelnut(**Nuts**), Cream(**Milk**), Milk Powder(**Milk**), Coconut Oil, Mixed Spice

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 13 g

Energy - kJ 2169.00 per 100g / 282.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 521.00 per 100g / 68.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.50 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.80 per 100g / 3.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 43.30 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.79 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 6.30 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Protein (g) 5.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Salt (g) .70 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Christmas pudding 907g

Ingredients

Sugar, Brandy, Mixed Spice, Mixed peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel), Molasses, Humectant: Glycerol , Bread Rusk (Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast)(**Cereals containing gluten,Wheat**), Glace Cherries (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Rum, Almond(**Nuts**), Oils (Coconut, Shea), Cider, Vine Fruits (Raisins, Sultanas, Chilean Flame Raisins, Currants), Salt, Single Cream(**Milk**), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), Free Range Egg(**Egg**), Lemon Oil

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 113 g

Energy - kJ 1348.00 per 100g / 1523.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 321.00 per 100g / 363.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 8.90 per 100g / 10.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.40 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 50.00 per 100g / 56.50 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.20 per 100g / 44.30 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.20 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion
Protein (g) 3.60 per 100g / 4.10 Per Portion
Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .34 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Remove outer packaging. To Steam: Do not remove film lid. Place the basin in a steamer over boiling water and steam for 2 hours. Ensure water does not enter the pudding. Do not allow the steamer to boil dry. To microwave: Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Heat on full power: 750W/850W for 2½ minutes. stand for 2 minutes. heat on full power: 750W/850W for a further 2½ minutes. Leave to stand for 1 minute before servings. Appliances may vary, these are guidelines only.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Brandy butter 210g

Ingredients

Icing Sugar, Salted Butter (**Milk**), Cognac

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold
Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2087.00 per 100g / 313.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 500.00 per 100g / 75.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 29.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 2.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.00 per 100g / 8.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.00 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .65 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Panettone Christmas infusion tea bags 50g

Ingredients

Rooibos, Elderberries, Apple Pieces, Rosehip, Hibiscus, Orange Peel, Natural Flavouring

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g
Energy - kJ .00 per 100g
Energy - kcal .00 per 100g
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Boxing Day chutney 210g

Ingredients

White Wine Vinegar, Red Onions, Sultanas, Orange Zest, Port, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Cloves, Ground Ginger, Apples , Sugar, Pears , Victoria Plums , Maldon (R) Sea Salt, Mixed Spice

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Chutney

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 757.00 per 100g / 114.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 178.00 per 100g / 27.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 41.00 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 40.00 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cherry and Amaretto jam 325g

Ingredients

Sugar, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Cloves, Morello Cherries, Amaretto (4%), Mixed Spice

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 51
Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 1
Present on Packaging: No

% Fruit per 100g 51 Total Sugar Content per 100g 1

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 1074.00 per 100g / 161.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 253.00 per 100g / 38.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 60.00 per 100g / 9.00 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .60 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Spiced marmalade 325g

Ingredients

Sugar, Orange Peel, Honey, Ginger, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Orange & Tangerine Juice

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Marmalade
Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 28
Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 62
Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1057.00 per 100g / 159.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 248.00 per 100g / 37.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Honey mustard 200g

Ingredients

Water, Mustard Seeds(**Mustard**), White Wine Vinegar, Ground Ginger, Chilli Powder, Clove Powder, Mustard Flour(**Mustard**), Orange Blossom Honey, Maldon (R) Sea Salt, Cinnamon Powder

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in

Mustard

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 910.00 per 100g / 137.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 218.00 per 100g / 33.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 17.00 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 13.00 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 5.00 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Protein (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.10 per 100g / .32 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: Glera

ABV 11%

Volume 750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection mulled wine 750ml

Product of Spain

Region: Rioja Alavesa

Grape variety: Tempranillo

ABV 13.5%

750ml

Please note, this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection organic white wine 750ml

Product of Spain

Region: Batea

Grape variety: garnatxa blanc

ABV 13.5%
750ml

**Please note this product contains sulphites
You must be 18 or over to purchase this item**

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order.

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality